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The Liberty School

WHERE DYSLEXIC & GIFTED STUDENTS SOAR

2020/20201
Bell Schedule

Tuesdays -
Fridays

Drop-off 7:45-8:15 7:45-8:15

8:15-9:15 8:15-9:15

Period Mondays

9:15-10:15
10:15-10:35

9:15-10:15

10:15-10:35

10:35-11:35
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10:35-11:35
11:35-12:35
12:35-1:10

1:10-2:10

2:10-3:00




